2
R
ed
uced
 P
ressure Z
one A
ssem

Relief Valve Kits
When ordering specify Ordering Code, Kit No., and Valve Size.
 ORDERING CODE KIT NO. SIZE
Relief Valve Rubber Parts
0794111 LFRK 909RPDA-RV  2 1/2"-3"
0794112 LFRK 909RPDA-RV  4"-10"
Kit consists of: sleeve O-ring, seat O-ring, piston O-ring, stem O-ring, RV disc assembly,
diaphragm, piston seal, bottom plug O-ring, adapter O-ring and lubricant.
Relief Valve Total
0794115 LFRK 909RPDA-VT  2 1/2"-3"
0794116 LFRK 909RPDA-VT  4"-10"
0887268 RK 909RPDA VT BRONZE BODY 4"-6"
Kit consists of: diaphragm, disc & piston assembly, seat, seat O-ring, adapter
O-ring and lubricant. (Sizes 4"–10"M1 includes bottom plug & spring assembly.)
Total Rubber Parts Kits
0794123 LFRK 909RPDA-RT  8"
0794119 LFRK 909RPDA-RT 2 1/2"-3"
0794120 LFRK 909RPDA-RT 4"
0794121 LFRK 909RPDA-RT 6"
0794125 LFRK 909RPDA-RT 10"